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Examination/Notice/88

DATE SHEET OF PERIODIC TEST-II (JULY, 2019)

DATE DAY CLASSES

III IV V VI VII

22.7.2019 Monday English Maths S.Science English Science

23.7.2019 Tuesday Maths Hindi Hindi Sanskrit Hindi

24.7.2019 Wednesday S.Science G.Science Maths Science English

25.7.2019 Thursday Hindi English Sanskrit Hindi Sanskrit

26.7.2019 Friday G.Science S.Science G.Science Maths S.Science

29.7.2019 Monday R.Class R.Class English S.Studies Maths

* There will be regular classes after every Periodic Test.

DATE SHEET OF PERIODIC TEST-II (JULY, 2019)

DATE DAY VIII XI                              XII

19.7.2019 Friday -- Fine Arts/I.P. Fine Arts / I.P.

22.7.2019 Monday Maths English Mathematics

23.7.2019 Tuesday English History Geography

24.7.2019 Wednesday Sanskrit Biology/Eco. Phy./Accy./Pol. Science

25.7.2019 Thursday Social Science Hindi Psychology

26.7.2019 Friday Hindi Chem/B.St./H.Sc. English

29.7.2019 Monday Science Phy/Accy/Pol.Sc. Chem./B.St./H.Sc.

30.7.2019 Tuesday D.Shiksha Psychology History

31.7.2019 Wednesday -- Maths Bio/Eco

1.8.2019 Thursday -- Geography Hindi

* There will be regular classes after every Periodic Test.

- Principal
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